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Honeywell Internal Team

Stephen Fowler
Director

stephen.fowler@scansource.com

Ryan Hagen
Manager

ryan.hagen@scansource.com

Casey Hilton
Channel Marketing Manager

casey.hilton@scansource.com

Jalen James
Supplier Business Manager
jalen.james@scansource.com
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Honeywell Buyers
honeywellmerch@scansource.com

Chris Bynum
Mobility/RFID

Chris.Bynum@scansource.com

Jeff Pennington
Service

jeff.pennington@scansource.com

Charlie Shanko
Printing/Media

charlie.shanko@scansource.com

Sarah Hall
Scanning

sarah.hall@scansource.com

mailto:honeywellmerch@scansource.com
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Honeywell Business Development 
Managers

Courtney Boling
Business Development

courtney.boling@scansource.com

Kayla Simpson
Business Development East
kayla.simpson@scansource.com

Nora Rinke
Business Development West

nora.rinke@scansource.com
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Honeywell Business Development 
Team

Internal:
(Onboarding/Silver/Gold Partners)

Courtney Boling
Cell: 864.286.4398

Courtney.Boling@scansource.com

West:
Nora Rinke
Cell: 480.510.5995

Nora.Rinke@scansource.com

East:
Kayla Simpson
Cell: 864.617.1992

Kayla.Simpson@scansource.com
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Honeywell Business Development 
Manager

Courtney Boling

Business Development, 

Honeywell ScanSource
courtney.boling@scansource.com

864.286.4398 direct 

864.419.1896 cell
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Honeywell Business Development 
Manager

Nora Rinke

Business Development West, 

Honeywell ScanSource
nora.rinke@scansource.com

480.510.5995 cell
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Honeywell Business Development 
Manager

Kayla Simpson

Business Development East, 

Honeywell ScanSource
kayla.simpson@scansource.com

864.617.1992 cell
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